ulPt

Std Dev 1.319
. . . | Constant 0.06884
| I . mean 0.001698
10 . Sigma 1.116

E)uTI'Pt -
: | Std Dev 1.337
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Mean -0.02145

Sigma

u
Std Dev

Constant
dean

Std Dev
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....EI.....hI..

ik Ak

R
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1.337
0.06857
0.009023

1.417
0.06565
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[ pull of goverp parameter |

ullQover

Std Dev 1.336
Constant 0.06785
Mean —0.006309
Sigma 1.13
pullooverp
Std Dev 1.353
Constant 0.0676
Mean 0.03169

Ratio

0.06709
0.0355

Std Dev
Constant 0.06457

-0.009773
1.17:

pultPhT
Std Dev 0.9907
N N . . . . | Constant 0.08709
e | I M . ...t Mean -0.003988
10 = : : : : - Sigma 0.8982
Eoroor : DUlPHT
L . . . . .| Std Dev 1.053
. . ' ' ' Constant 0.08388
o . . . . . Mean 0.01609
H H H Sigma X
Std Dev 1.055
Constant 0.08287
0.0212

Mean
Sigma

Std Dev
Constant
Mean
Sigma

0.9418

1.116
0.08406
0.007723
165

Ratio

0.9417
0.09451
0.008803
0.8253

]
pullDxy
Std Dev 0.997

0.09079
-0.009849

0.09126
-0.008899

0.8433

Std Dev
: : : : : | Constant
_ . . . . - | Mean
107 et -+ Sigma
B : : : : | constant
o N . H H . | Mean
102f bbb b Rt
-3l L. gl
10 E H N Constant
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n . . Sigma
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pullTheta
Std Dev 0.9497

Constant 0.09307

Mean —0.002451

Sigma 0.8276
pullTheta

Std Dev
Constant

0.9534
0.09325
-0.003079

1072

10

15

Ratio

o
(%)

Std Dev
Constant
Mean
Sigma

0.9546
0.0925
-0.003219
8295

a
1.009
0.09217
—0.002185
8375

]
Std Dev
Constant
Mean
Sigma

107}

Std Dev 0.9552
Constant 0.09623
Mean 0.01236

0.7946

‘LSigma

1072

pullDz
Std Dev 0.9642

Constant 0.09789
Mean 0.01482
Sigma 0.7748

Constant 0.09626

Mean 0.01014
Slfma f fffﬁ
pullDz

Std Dev
Constant

0.9719
0.09727

Ratio

0.008866
0.7886
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